
  
  

Keunecke, Ralf 

Veranstaltung - Ergebnisse 07.05.202419:57 

14. W98 Hannover Diapolo Meet 

Nachname 

Arda 

Vorname Jahrgang 

2008 

Strecke 

50S 

Endzeit 

00:31,33 

00:28,11 

00:36,19 

01:20,23 

00:33,99 

23:15,20 

03:00,51 

--:--,-- 

Platz Differenz Meldezeit 

+00:01,23 

Rekordvermerk 

Ege 

Ege 

Ege 

8 

Arda 2008 

2008 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2010 

2010 

2010 

2010 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2008 

50F 10 

6 

+00:00,46 

+00:00,33 

+00:07,71 

+00:02,46 

--:--,-- 

+00:12,52 

--:--,-- 

Arda 50B 

Billeb Franziska 

Franziska 

Franziska 

Franziska 

Sophie 

100S 

50S 

6 

Billeb 10 

1 Billeb 1500F 

200S 

200L 

50F 

Billeb 2 

Deutsch 

Deutsch 

Deutsch 

Heise 

0 

Sophie --:--,-- 0 --:--,-- 

Sophie 800F 

100F 

400F 

100R 

200F 

200B 

100B 

50B 

--:--,-- 0 --:--,-- 

Leni 01:13,45 

05:37,69 

01:24,34 

02:38,45 

--:--,-- 

13 

1 

-00:02,00 

-00:02,31 

+00:01,52 

-00:02,30 

--:--,-- 

PBZ 
 
 

Heise Leni 

Heise Leni 7 SBZ 

PBZ Heise Leni 2 

Oppermann 

Oppermann 

Oppermann 

Schuwicht 

Sue 

Max 0 

Max --:--,-- 0 --:--,-- 

Max --:--,-- 0 --:--,-- 

Levke 50F 00:30,46 

01:09,18 

00:35,71 

01:17,45 

00:31,51 

01:05,11 

--:--,-- 

13 

5 

+00:00,34 

-00:00,23 

-00:00,18 

-00:00,10 

+00:00,67 

+00:02,08 

--:--,-- 

SBZ 

PBZ 

PBZ 

PBZ 

Jaden 100F 

50R Sue Jaden 7 

Sue Jaden 100R 

50F 

5 

Sue Jaden 14 

14 

0 

Sue Joline Noelle 

Joline Noelle 

Joline Noelle 

Joline Noelle 

Joline Noelle 

Hannah Jil 

100F 

400F 

50F 

Sue 

Sue 00:30,06 

02:26,91 

00:40,93 

02:47,71 

14 

8 

+00:01,07 

+00:08,79 Sue 200F 

50B Sue 10 

5 

PBZ 

PBZ Wieckberg 200L -00:03,37 
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Keunecke, Ralf 

Veranstaltung - Ergebnisse 07.05.202419:57 

Nachname Vorname 

Hannah Jil 

Hannah Jil 

Jahrgang 

2008 

Strecke 

200B 

Endzeit 

02:53,69 

01:20,26 

11:09,56 

01:20,67 

05:01,21 

01:16,81 

02:39,45 

03:57,34 

05:01,21 

Platz Differenz Meldezeit 

-00:04,38 

Rekordvermerk 

VR Wieckberg 

Wieckberg 

Wieckberg 

Wieckberg 

Mannschaft 

Schuwicht 

Wieckberg 

Billeb 

2 

2008 

2008 

2008 

0 

100B 

800F 

2 

1 

7 

1 

-00:01,43 

+00:03,99 

--:--,-- 

VR 

Hannah Jil 

Hannah Jil 

1. 

100B 

4x100L 

PBZ 

Levke 2006 

2008 

2009 

2007 

Hannah Jil 

Franziska 

Joline Noelle Sue 
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01:22,64 

01:17,89 

01:03,87 


